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FEED OFPERATING LEVER

FEED LEVER PN

BUSHING HOLDER FOR FEED £0Octe HOUSING
PRESSURE LEVER CLEVIS
PRESSUEE LEVER CLEVIS FIry
FPRESSURE LEVER FULCRUN FIN
FPRESSURE LEVER BUSHINGS
CYLINDER FULCRUM PIN BUSHING
CYLINDER FuLcreum PiN

CYLINDER FOR FEED Rotes

CYLINDER CLEVIS

CYLINDER CLEVIS PIN BUSHING
CYLINDER CLEVIS FrY

FPRESSURE LEVER FOE FESD RoLLS

6/6
6/7
6/8
6/9
620
62/
622
623

624
&25

STUODS FOR FELEH ROLL MHOUSING
SPRING ROD FOR FEED ROLLS
SPRING ROD UPPER CLEVFS

PIN FOR UPPER CLEV/S

SPRING PRESSURE BAR
PRESSURE BAR FULCRUNM FIN
CARAP SCREW FOR GUIDE ROLLERS
GUIDE ROLLER REZHI/INER CAPS

WASHERS FOR FEED ROLL CAP SCREWS
FEED BOLL RETAINER WASHERS

WHEN ORDERING REPLACEMENTS STATE
SERIAL NUMBER AND SIZE STRAMPED ON
NAME FPLATE OF MACHINE AND LESIGNVARTE
PART BY BOTH NRME AND NUMEBER

THE AJRX MANUFRCTURING COMPANY
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FEED ROCK SMHARAFT

FEED ROCK SHAFT BUSHINGS

FEED ROLL HOUSING

FEED ROLL SHAFT BUSHINGS

FEED RELEASE SPRING

GUIDE ROLLER PINS

TORP FEED ROLL SHARFTT JOURNAL
GEAR FOR TOFR FEED ROLL SHARFT
TOR FELED ROLL SHAFT

TORP FEED ROLL SHAFT END CARFP
FULC PIN FOR TOR ROLL FEED SHAFT JOURNAL
REMOVABLE AN FOR CLUTCH ARM
BO7T70M FEEO ROLL SHAFT
CLUTCH RETAINING CAFP
STANOARD OVER-RUNNING CLUTCH
SLEEVE CLAMP WRSHER

FEED ARNM SLELYE

FEED ARM cLAmP PIN

648 GEAR FOR BOT7OAM FELED ROLL SHAFT

699 FELED ARM CLAMP WASHER

650 CLUTCH ARM

6§51 FEED CONNECTING LINK BUSHING —SMBALL EYE
652 SET SCREW FOR ROLL HOUSING

653 SPRING BOLT

659 BRAKE SPRING

655 BRAKE BAND LINKS

656 OVER-RUNNING CLUTCH PARTIAL MECHANISA]
657 BRAKE ORUM

658 BAAKE LINING

659 BRAKE BAND

660 BRAKE ANCHOR PIN

66/ BRAKE BAND BRACKETr

662 SPLEC/IAL WASHER

663 FEED CONNECTING LINK

e6qd FEED ARM

65 FEED CONNECTING BUSHING

666 AOJUSTING SCREW FOR FEED

THE AJAX MANUFACTURING COMPANY
CLEVELAND (17), oK/O




